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W ome n /  X S /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 10B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S car le tt Ham ilton2044
Elevate

9.000 9.600 9.3009.600 37.500
8T 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Kaylen Canardo2037
Elevate

9.225 9.225 9.4509.500 37.400
2 7 2 1 2 

2 

Ka itlyn Ca lm es2036
Elevate

9.200 9.600 9.2759.275 37.350
3 1T 5T 5 3 

3 

M y Nguyen2050
Elevate

9.000 9.525 9.4009.275 37.200
8T 3 5T 2 4 

4 

Hannah R ice2051
Elevate

9.000 9.425 9.2259.350 37.000
8T 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Elliana  A vila -Louangra th2118
NorCa l Elite

9.050 9.425 9.1259.175 36.775
6 5T 9 7 6 

6 

Ava  W hite2056
Elevate

9.400 9.025 9.1009.225 36.750
1 9T 7T 8 7 

7 

M ilena  Rayls2022
Dav is Diamonds

9.100 9.450 8.9509.225 36.725
5 4 7T 10 8 

8 

Caylee  Ha ll2002
A ll About

9.025 9.050 9.3759.075 36.525
7 8 10 3 9 

9 

Kacie  Charney2038
Elevate

9.150 9.025 8.7259.400 36.300
4 9T 3 12 10 

10 

V ictor ia  Douglas2017
C lov is 

8.800 8.250 9.0508.775 34.875
11T 11T 11 9 11 

11 

Journey Gaona2000
A ll About

8.250 8.250 8.8758.000 33.375
13 11T 12 11 12 

12 

Ka te lyn Rodr iguez2004
A ll About

8.800 8.000 8.6507.600 33.050
11T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A r ia  Hultm an2081
F lip 2 It

9.550 9.650 9.4509.525 38.175
2T 2T 3T 1 1 

1 

Ka ia  Nguyen2086
F lip 2 It

9.650 9.300 9.3759.625 37.950
1 11 1T 3 2 

2 

Giuliana  M edina2124
Pacif ic W est

9.175 9.650 9.4009.625 37.850
6 2T 1T 2 3 

3 

Pipe r Kim brough2082
F lip 2 It

9.150 9.625 9.3259.450 37.550
7 4 7 4 4 

4 

M yla  M oore2085
F lip 2 It

9.525 9.450 9.0009.525 37.500
4 8T 3T 7 5 

5 

Abiga il Denton2041
Elevate

9.050 9.700 9.1509.525 37.425
9T 1 3T 5 6T

6T

Cam ila  M unoz2049
Elevate

9.375 9.600 8.9509.500 37.425
5 5 6 8 6T

6T

Char lee  M ille r2048
Elevate

9.550 9.525 8.9259.000 37.000
2T 6T 11 9 8 

8 

Ha ley S tone2055
Elevate

8.900 9.425 9.0259.400 36.750
11 10 8 6 9 

9 

M a ishia  Baxte r2033
Elevate

9.075 9.525 8.6759.350 36.625
8 6T 9 11 10T

10T

Aeryn Bow ers2018
Dav is Diamonds

9.050 9.450 8.8259.300 36.625
9T 8T 10 10 10T

10T

Br ie lle  Gutie rrez2001
A ll About

8.650 7.900 8.5007.700 32.750
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Rayah Ham m i2080
F lip 2 It

9.700 9.650 9.4759.450 38.275
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Be lla  Cadem arti2079
F lip 2 It

9.800 9.450 9.3259.425 38.000
1 5 3T 3T 2 

2 

Dior S m ith2088
F lip 2 It

9.400 9.500 9.4009.375 37.675
5T 3T 6 2 3 

3 

S ydney Davis2040
Elevate

9.475 9.425 9.2509.300 37.450
3 6 8T 7 4 

4 

Hannah S tens le r2054
Elevate

8.825 9.675 9.1259.625 37.250
12 1 1 8 5 

5 

Abi Kum ar2083
F lip 2 It

8.950 9.500 9.2759.425 37.150
10T 3T 3T 6 6 

6 

M e lania  Ebbert2042
Elevate

9.450 8.950 9.3259.250 36.975
4 10 10 3T 7 

7 

Da lina  Jackson2046
Elevate

8.950 9.250 9.3009.425 36.925
10T 8 3T 5 8T

8T

Hannah Hennessy2020
Dav is Diamonds

9.400 9.075 9.1009.350 36.925
5T 9 7 9 8T

8T

Pipe r Byun2019
Dav is Diamonds

9.125 9.350 8.8759.300 36.650
8 7 8T 11 10 

10 

R iley M cCoy2021
Dav is Diamonds

9.000 8.600 8.2509.225 35.075
9 11 11 12 11 

11 

S te lla  T om iach2024
Dav is Diamonds

9.375 8.450 8.9258.300 35.050
7 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Nata lie  Luna2084
F lip 2 It

9.775 9.700 9.9009.325 38.700
1 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Jasm ine  Baeza  Rodas2032
Elevate

9.500 9.175 9.4259.600 37.700
6 7 1 3 2 

2 

Jam ilyn Rust2052
Elevate

9.400 9.550 9.1009.425 37.475
7 4 2 6 3 

3 

Ellie  Rounds2087
F lip 2 It

9.725 9.700 8.8009.075 37.300
2 2T 8T 10 4 

4 

S kyla  Kadoya2047
Elevate

9.325 9.225 9.3509.125 37.025
8 5T 6T 4 5 

5 

S hem i Brow n-Daw son2035
Elevate

9.550 9.225 9.0009.225 37.000
4T 5T 4T 8 6 

6 

Isabe l Gr im es2043
Elevate

9.300 9.125 9.0259.225 36.675
9 8 4T 7 7 

7 

M ischa  Lutz2003
A ll About

9.550 8.475 9.4759.075 36.575
4T 11 8T 2 8 

8 

A lexis  T a raw a li2016
Champion

8.850 8.825 9.2508.750 35.675
10 10 11 5 9 

9 

Johanna  Gutie rrez2015
Champion

8.800 9.100 8.4259.125 35.450
11 9 6T 11 10 

10 

Gillian Guevarra2123
Pacif ic W est

9.625 9.825 0.0009.050 28.500
3 1 10 12 11 

11 

Kennedi W are2125
Pacif ic W est

0.000 0.000 8.9258.625 17.550
12 12 12 9 12 

12 
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W ome n /  X S /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 10B

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Flip  2 It * 115.850 29.300 29.050 28.675 28.825

11 1 2

2079 Be lla  Cadem arti 9.800

2084 Nata lie  Luna 9.775 9.700 9.900

2087 Ellie  Rounds 9.725 9.700

2080 Rayah Ham m i 9.650 9.475

2086 Ka ia  Nguyen 9.625

2081 A r ia  Hultm an 9.4509.525

2085 M yla  M oore 9.525

2 Ele v a te * 114.675 28.600 28.975 28.825 28.275

22 2 1

2035 S hem i Brow n-Daw son 9.550

2048 Char lee  M ille r 9.550

2032 Jasm ine  Baeza  Rodas 9.500 9.4259.600

2041 Abiga il Denton 9.700

2054 Hannah S tens le r 9.675 9.625

2044 S car le tt Ham ilton 9.600 9.600

2037 Kaylen Canardo 9.450

2050 M y Nguyen 9.400

3 Da v is  Dia monds * 111.075 27.900 28.250 27.950 26.975

43 3 3

2020 Hannah Hennessy 9.400 9.1009.350

2024 S te lla  T om iach 9.375 8.925

2019 Pipe r Byun 9.125 9.350 9.300

2022 M ilena  Rayls 9.450 8.950

2018 Aeryn Bow ers 9.450 9.300

4 A ll A bout * 107.025 27.375 25.775 26.150 27.725

34 4 5

2003 M ischa  Lutz 9.550 8.475 9.4759.075

2002 Caylee  Ha ll 9 .025 9.050 9.3759.075

2004 Kate lyn Rodr iguez 8.800

2000 Journey Gaona 8.250 8.8758.000

5 Pa c ific  W e st * 83.900 18.800 19.475 27.300 18.325

55 5 4

2123 Gillian Guevarra 9.625 9.825 9.050

2124 Giuliana  M edina 9.175 9.650 9.4009.625

2125 Kennedi W are 8.9258.625

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch




